Fee Schedule 2024

Initial enrolment of your child is a non-refundable $25.00, as an administration
processing fee.
Our preschool fees are set at $225.00 per term.

Term Amount Due

Term 1 225.00
Term 2 225.00
Term 3 225.00
Term 4 225.00

An additional one-off payment of $18.00 is for their preschool hat, with their name embroidered on it.

Uniform:
Hat 18.00
Short Sleeve Polo 25.00
Long Sleeve Polo 30.00
Jumper 35.00

Throughout the year, there will be opportunities for your child to partake in special events. These
excursions and incursions may attract their own separate fee, made by the family and are price per child.

Fees are billed for the entire year upfront, but may be paid in weekly/fortnightly or termly instalments.
Parents can pay by cash, EFTPOS or via bank transfer. All fees are the responsibility of the family. When
referencing your term fees if you choose to use the bank transfer option, please use the following format
as the reference: CHILD’S LAST NAME Fees This ensures we can correctly apply to your account.

When choosing direct debit, all payments can be made via:
BSB: 035075
Acct: 414080

Early/Late Fees:
Children who are left unsupervised before their preschool session or after, will incur a fee.

Time Amount Due
First 15 minutes $10.00
Every additional minute $1.00/minute

For the first 15 minutes, it is $10.00 fee. After which, for every subsequent minute, the fee will be
$1.00/minute. This must be paid on collection of your child.

Please call the Preschool if you know you will be late, so we can communicate this with your child. This
does not negate the late fee.

Our staff use the times before and after preschool to reset the classrooms and learning areas to ensure the
best possible learning environment for your child.



